
Senior High Exam Schedule – June 2023 
 
 

Mon, June 12 9:00 AM start English 30-1 Part A 
 

Tues, June 13 9:00 AM start Social 30-1/-2 Part A 
Friday, June 16 – Last Day of Classes for Gr. 12 

Mon, Jun 19 9:00 AM start English 30-1 Part B 
Monday, June 19 – Last Day of Classes for Gr. 7-11 

Tues, Jun 20 9:00 AM start 

Social 30-1/-2 Part B 
Social 10-2 

English 10-1 
Biology 20 

Wednesday, June 21 - Indigenous Day (Activities for Gr. 7-9) 

Thurs, Jun 22 9:00 AM start 
Science 14/24/10-4 

Science 10 
Physics 20  

 

Fri, June 23 9:00 AM start Chemistry 30 
English 20-1 

 

Mon, June 26 9:00 AM start Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 

   
Tues, June 27 9:00 AM start Science 30 

 
 

Junior High Exam Schedule - June 2023 
 Tuesday, 

June 20 
Thursday, 

June 22 
Friday, 
June 23 

Monday, 
June 26 

Tuesday, 
June 27 

Morning  
(Gr. 7 & 8) 
Afternoon 

(Gr.9) 

structured 
review & 
energizers 

structured 
review & 
energizers 

structured 
review & 
energizers 

structured 
review & 
energizers 

 

9:00 AM 
 

ELA 9 
PAT Pt. B 

Math 9 
PAT Pt. A 

Math 9 
PAT Pt. B 

Social 9 
PAT 

Science 9 
PAT 

1:00 PM Social 7 Science 7 Math 7 ELA 7  
Math 8 ELA 8 Social 8   

 
*ELA 9 PAT Part A was on Monday, May 15, 2023 


